
Here	
  is	
  a	
  breakdown	
  of	
  locations,	
  times	
  and	
  dates:	
  
	
  
Monday	
  Evenings:	
  Norfolk	
  Fore	
  Kicks	
  
400pm	
  -­‐	
  530pm,	
  3rd	
  -­	
  7th	
  grades	
  	
  
530pm	
  -­‐	
  700pm,	
  8th	
  -­	
  12th	
  grades	
  	
  
Nov.	
  11th,	
  18th,	
  25th,	
  Dec.	
  2nd,	
  9th,	
  16th,	
  Jan.	
  6th,	
  13th,	
  20th,	
  27th,	
  Feb.	
  3rd,	
  10th,	
  
17th,	
  24th	
  	
  
	
  
Tuesday	
  Evenings:	
  Sudbury	
  Field	
  House	
  
600pm	
  -­‐	
  730pm,	
  3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th	
  grades	
  
730pm	
  -­‐	
  900pm,	
  8th	
  and	
  9th	
  grades	
  	
  
Nov.	
  12th,	
  19th,	
  26th,	
  Dec.	
  3rd,	
  10th,	
  17th,	
  Jan.	
  7th,	
  14th,	
  21st,	
  28th,	
  Feb.	
  4th,	
  11th,	
  
18th,	
  25th	
  	
  
	
  
Wednesday	
  Evenings:	
  Sudbury	
  Field	
  House	
  	
  
600pm	
  -­‐	
  730pm,	
  6th	
  and	
  7th	
  grades	
  	
  
730pm	
  -­‐	
  900pm,	
  10th,	
  11th	
  and	
  12th	
  grades	
  	
  
Nov.	
  13th,	
  20th,	
  27th,	
  Dec.	
  4th,	
  11th,	
  18th,	
  Jan.	
  8th,	
  15th,	
  22nd,	
  29th,	
  Feb.	
  5th,	
  12th,	
  
19th,	
  26th	
  
	
  
Wednesday	
  Evenings:	
  Canton	
  Sports	
  Plex	
  (POSITIONAL	
  NIGHT)	
  	
  
400pm	
  -­‐	
  500pm,	
  3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th,	
  6th,	
  7th	
  grades,	
  GOALIE	
  SKILLS	
  (every	
  other	
  week)	
  	
  
Nov.	
  13th,	
  27th,	
  Dec.	
  11th,	
  Jan.	
  8th,	
  22nd,	
  Feb.	
  5th,	
  19th	
  
	
  
400pm	
  -­‐	
  500pm,	
  8th,	
  9th,	
  10th,	
  11th	
  and	
  12th	
  grades,	
  GOALIE	
  SKILLS	
  (every	
  other	
  
week)	
  	
  
Nov.	
  20th,	
  Dec.	
  4th,	
  18th,	
  Jan.	
  15th,	
  29th,	
  Feb.	
  12th,	
  26th	
  
	
  
500pm	
  -­‐	
  600pm,	
  7th	
  and	
  8th	
  grades,	
  ATTACK	
  /	
  DEFENSE	
  SKILLS	
  (every	
  other	
  
week)	
  	
  
Nov.	
  13th,	
  27th,	
  Dec.	
  11th,	
  Jan.	
  8th,	
  22nd,	
  Feb.	
  5th,	
  19th	
  
	
  
600pm	
  -­‐	
  700pm,	
  9th,	
  10th,	
  11th,	
  12th	
  grades,	
  ATTACK	
  /	
  DEFENSE	
  SKILLS	
  (every	
  
other	
  week)	
  	
  
Nov.	
  13th,	
  27th,	
  Dec.	
  11th,	
  Jan.	
  8th,	
  22nd,	
  Feb.	
  5th,	
  19th	
  
	
  
500pm	
  -­‐	
  600pm,	
  7th	
  and	
  8th	
  grades,	
  MIDFIELD	
  SKILLS	
  (every	
  other	
  week)	
  	
  
Nov.	
  20th,	
  Dec.	
  4th,	
  18th,	
  Jan.	
  15th,	
  29th,	
  Feb.	
  12th,	
  26th	
  
	
  
600pm	
  -­‐	
  700pm,	
  9th,	
  10th,	
  11th	
  and	
  12th	
  grades,	
  MIDFIELD	
  SKILLS	
  (every	
  other	
  
week)	
  	
  
Nov.	
  20th,	
  Dec.	
  4th,	
  18th,	
  Jan.	
  15th,	
  29th,	
  Feb.	
  12th,	
  26th	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Thursday	
  Evenings:	
  The	
  U	
  Hanover	
  Complex	
  
530pm	
  -­‐	
  700pm,	
  4th	
  and	
  5th	
  grades,	
  Field	
  1	
  	
  
530pm	
  -­‐	
  700pm,	
  6th	
  and	
  7th	
  grades,	
  Field	
  2	
  
Nov.	
  14th,	
  21st,	
  Dec.	
  5th,	
  12th,	
  19th,	
  Jan.	
  9th,	
  16th,	
  23rd,	
  30th,	
  Feb.	
  6th,	
  13th,	
  20th,	
  
27th	
  
	
  
700pm	
  -­‐	
  830pm,	
  8th	
  and	
  9th	
  grades,	
  Field	
  1	
  	
  
700pm	
  -­‐	
  830pm,	
  10th,	
  11th	
  and	
  12th	
  grades,	
  Field	
  2	
  	
  
Nov.	
  14th,	
  21st,	
  Dec.	
  5th,	
  12th,	
  19th,	
  Jan.	
  9th,	
  16th,	
  23rd,	
  30th,	
  Feb.	
  6th,	
  13th,	
  20th,	
  
27th	
  
	
  
Thursday	
  Evenings:	
  Hingham	
  Sports	
  Center	
  
630pm	
  -­‐	
  800pm,	
  3rd	
  grade	
  	
  
Nov.	
  14th,	
  21st,	
  Dec.	
  5th,	
  12th,	
  19th,	
  Jan.	
  9th,	
  16th,	
  23rd,	
  30th,	
  Feb.	
  6th,	
  13th,	
  20th,	
  
27th	
  
	
  
Sunday	
  Evenings:	
  The	
  U	
  Hanover	
  Complex	
  
Pre	
  Season	
  Training	
  Camp	
  	
  
8th	
  and	
  9th	
  grades,	
  500pm	
  -­‐	
  630pm	
  
10th,	
  11th	
  and	
  12th	
  grades,	
  630pm	
  -­‐	
  800pm	
  
Jan	
  5th,	
  12th,	
  19th,	
  26th,	
  Feb.	
  2nd,	
  9th,	
  16th	
  


